SNEHA CHANDRASHEKHAR GOVEKAR (Co-Borrower) and (4)
MR. PRANAV CHANDRASHEKHAR GOVEKAR (Co-Borrower); all having address at: 172/A, Ganga Niwas Co-Op Hsg, Dr.
Ambedkar Road, Ganesh Galli, Lalbaug, Mumbai-400012, to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs.57,08,815.15/-
(Rupees Fifty Seven Lakhs Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Fifteen and Fifteen Paise Only) along with interest from 10-
October-2024within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.
“TheBorrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned

[...]

H O M E F I N A N C E

Date & Time of the Inspection: 12-06-2025 between 11.00 am to 3.00 pm Physical Possession Date: 21-04-2025

Sheetal Prasad Asharfilal
Gupta (Borrower) Asarfilal
gaurishankar Gupta (Co-

borrower) Pramila Sheetala
Prasad Gupta (Co-borrower)

Rs.1,11,38,012.47- (Rupees One Crore Eleven
Lakhs Thirty Eight Thousand Twelve and Forty
Seven Paisa Only) as on 03.06.2025 + Further
Interest thereon+ Legal Expenses for Lan no.

LKOH0HL0000089597 & LKOH0TU0000089765

Rs1,10,65,026/-/- (Rupees One Crore Ten
Lakhs Sixty Five Thousand Twenty Six Only)

Earnest Money Deposit
Rs.11,06,502/- (Rupees Eleven Lakhs Six

Thousand Five Hundred Two Only)

18-07-2025 Between
11.am to 12 Noon
(With 5 Minutes
Unlimited Auto

Extensions)

Description of the secured Asset: All that piece and parcel of Flat No. 303, on 3rd Floor in ‘B’ Wing admeasuring 394 sq.ft. Carpet Area
as per RERA i.e 473 sq.ft.